
Year 11 Mocks Timetable Dec 2024 

Date 9AM 1PM 

Monday 9th Dec ENGLISH LANGUAGE1 :128  
(1hr 45mins) 

BIOLOGY1: 128  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

Tuesday 10th Dec RE:C. 128  
(1hr 45mins) 

MATHS1 Non-Calc: 128 
 (1hr 30mins) 

Wednesday 11th Dec ENGLISH LITERATURE1: 127 
 (1hr 45mins) 

CHEMISTRY1: 127  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

Thursday 12th Dec HISTORY1: 101  
(1hr 20min) 

P3: SPANISH 
Reading = F 45min 
Reading = H 1hr 

PHYSICS1: 128  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

 

Friday 13th Dec MATHS2 Calc: 127  
(1hr 30mins) 

PHYSICS1: 127  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

   

Monday 16th Dec GEOGRAPHY1: 52  
(1hr 15mins) 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE2: 127  
(2hrs) 

 

Tuesday 17th Dec MATHS3: 128 
 (1hr 30mins) 

 

HISTORY3: 101  
(1hr 30min) 

 

Wednesday 18th Dec BIOLOGY2: 128  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

 

ENGLISH LITERATURE2: 128  
(2hrs) 

 

Thursday 19th Dec CHEMISTRY2: 128  
(Tr=1hr 45mins/C=1hr 15mins) 

 

Catering:30, Sport Science:17, Creative iMedia:18 
(1hr 30mins. 1hr 15mins. 1hr 30mins) 

 

Friday 20th Dec GEOGRAPHY2: 52 (1hr 15mins) P3: SPANISH 
Listening = H 45min 
Listening = F 35min 

SPANISH Writing: F - 32 (1hr) 
SPANISH Writing: H – 28 (1hr 15min) 

 

 


